
MANOLO FORTICH WATER DISTRICT 
A. Ditona St. , Tankulan , Manolo Fortich, Bukidnon 
DETAILED STATEMENT OF CASH FLOWS 

For the Month of June 2019 

CASH FLOWS FROM OPERATING ACTIVITIES 

Cash Inflows 

Proceeds from Sale of Goods and Services 

Collection of Income/Revenue 

Collection of service and business income 
Collection of other non-operating income 

Collection of Receivables 

Collection of loans and receivables 
Collection of other receivables 

Trust Receipts 

Collection of other trust receipts 

Other Receipts 

Receipt of refund of cash advances 

Total Cash Inflows 

Adjustments 

Adjusted Cash Inflows 

Cash Outflows 

Payment of Expenses 

Payment of personnel services 
Payment of maintenance and other operating expenses 
Payment of financ ial expenses 
Payment of expenses pertaining to/incurred in the prior years 

Purchase of Inventories 

Purchase of inventories for sale 
Purchase of inventories for distribution 
Purchase of inventory held for consumption 
Purchase of semi-expandable machinery and equipment 

Grant of Cash Advances 

Advances for special purpose/time-bound undertakings 
Advances to officers and employees 

Payments of Accounts Payable 

Remittance of Personnel Benefit Contributions and Mandatory Deductions 

Remittance of taxes withheld 
Remittance to GSIS/Pag-lBIG/PhilHealth/SSS 

Current Month 

5,878,383.83 

144,313.19 

133,413.19 
10,900.00 

1,659,726.08 

1,503,497.62 
156,228.46 

75,321 .12 

75,321 .12 

7,757,744.22 

7,757,744.22 

(3,216,963.49) 

(788,764.91) 
(2,395,510.20) 

(2,600.00) 
(30,088.38) 

(152,110.60) 

(145 ,210.60) 
(6 ,900.00) 

(598,320.00) 

(569,300.00) 
(29,020.00) 

(91 ,790.00) 

(717,524.69) 

(229,633.15) 
(487,891 .54) 

Year To Date 

31,254,799.32 

896,715.95 

813,894.13 
82,821 .82 

12,410,200.70 

10,955,992.03 
1,454,208.67 

53,556.28 

53 ,556.28 

172,425.30 

172,425.30 

44,787,697.55 

44,787,697.55 

(19,446,815.34) 

(5,822,523.11) 
(13,531 ,301 .69) 

(5 ,800.00) 
(87,190.54) 

(1,068,233.34) 

(66 ,666.43) 
(187 ,695.72) 
(806 ,971 .19) 

(6,900.00) 

(1 ,323,512.75) 

(1,139,452.75) 
(184,060.00) 

(5,096,669.46) 

(4,190,923.57) 

(1 ,432,836.97) 
(2,758,086.60) 



Other Disbursements 

Refund of excess income 
Refund of customers' deposit 

Total Cash Outflows 

Adjustments 

Adjusted Cash Outflows 

Net Cash Provided by/(Used in) Operating Activities 

CASH FLOWS FROM INVESTING ACTIVITIES 

Cash Inflows 

Proceeds from Sale of Other Assets 

Total Cash Inflows 

Adjustments (Please specify) 

Adjusted Cash Inflows 

Cash Outflows 

Purchase/Construction of Property, Plant and Equipment 

Construction of infrastructure assets 
Purchase of machinery and equipment 
Purchase of transportation equipment 
Construction in progress 

Purchase of Intangible Assets 

Purchase of computer software 

Total Cash Outflows 

Adjustments (Please specify) 

Adjusted Cash Outflows 

Net Cash Provided By/(Used In) Investing Activities 

CASH FLOWS FROM FINANCING ACTIVITIES 

Cash Inflows 

Proceeds from lncurrence of Financial Liabilities 

Total Cash Inflows 

Adjustments (Please specify) 

(4,776,708.78) 

(4,776,708.78) 

2,981,035.44 

(81,287.61) 

(37,667.85) 

(43,619.76) 

(1,395.00) 

(1,395.00) 

(82,682.61) 

(82,682.61) 

(82,682.61) 

(146,400.00) 

(2,400.00) 
(144,000.00) 

(31,272,554.46) 

(31,272,554.46) 

13,515,143.09 

(3,521,503.88) 

(575,024.44) 
(139,143 .55) 

(1 ,510,310.72) 
(1 ,297,025.17) 

(1,395.00) 

(1 ,395.00) 

(3,522,898.88) 

(3,522,898.88) 

(3,522,898.88) 



Adjusted Cash Inflows 

Cash Outflows 

Payment of Long-Term Liabilities 

Payment of domestic loans(Principal) 

Payment of Interest on Loans and Other Financial Charges 

Payment of Cash Dividends 

Total Cash Outflows 

Adjustments (Please specify) 

Adjusted Cash Outflows 

Net Cash Provided By/(Used In) Financing Activities 

INCREASE/(DECREASE) IN CASH AND CASH EQUIVALENTS 

Effects of Exchange Rate Changes on Cash and Cash Equivalents 

CASH AND CASH EQUIVALENTS, BEGINNING OF THE MONTH 

CASH AND CASH EQUIVALENTS, AT MONTH END 

Prepared by: 

Corporate Budget Analyst - B 

Checked by: 

Noted by: 

General Manager 

(458,301.17) 

(458,301 .17) 

(232,606.49) 

(690,907.66) 

(690,907.66) 

(690,907.66) 

2,207,445.17 

61,904,339.16 

64,111,784.33 

(2,193,516.41) 

(2,193,516.41) 

(1,280,269.28) 

(3,473,785.69) 

{3,473,785.69) 

(3,473,785.69) 

6,518,458.52 

57,593,325.81 

64,111,784.33 


