MANOLO FORTICH WATER DISTRICT

A. Ditona St., Tankulan, Manolo Fortich, Bukidnon

DETAILED STATEMENT OF CASH FLOWS

For the Month of June 2019

	Current Month	Year To Date
CASH FLOWS FROM OPERATING ACTIVITIES		
Cash Inflows		
Proceeds from Sale of Goods and Services	5,878,383.83	31,254,799.32
Collection of Income/Revenue	144,313.19	896,715.95
Collection of service and business income Collection of other non-operating income	133,413.19 10,900.00	813,894.13 82,821.82
Collection of Receivables	1,659,726.08	12,410,200.70
Collection of loans and receivables Collection of other receivables	1,503,497.62 156,228.46	10,955,992.03 1,454,208.67
Trust Receipts		53,556.28
Collection of other trust receipts		53,556.28
Other Receipts	75,321.12	172,425.30
Receipt of refund of cash advances	75,321.12	172,425.30
Total Cash Inflows	7,757,744.22	44,787,697.55
Adjustments		
Adjusted Cash Inflows	7,757,744.22	44,787,697.55
Cash Outflows		
Payment of Expenses	(3,216,963.49)	(19,446,815.34)
Payment of personnel services Payment of maintenance and other operating expenses Payment of financial expenses Payment of expenses pertaining to/incurred in the prior years	(788,764.91) (2,395,510.20) (2,600.00) (30,088.38)	(5,822,523.11) (13,531,301.69) (5,800.00) (87,190.54)
Purchase of Inventories	(152,110.60)	(1,068,233.34)
Purchase of inventories for sale Purchase of inventories for distribution Purchase of inventory held for consumption Purchase of semi-expandable machinery and equipment	(145,210.60) (6,900.00)	(66,666.43) (187,695.72) (806,971.19) (6,900.00)
Grant of Cash Advances	(598,320.00)	(1,323,512.75)
Advances for special purpose/time-bound undertakings Advances to officers and employees	(569,300.00) (29,020.00)	(1,139,452.75) (184,060.00)
Payments of Accounts Payable	(91,790.00)	(5,096,669.46)
Remittance of Personnel Benefit Contributions and Mandatory Deductions	(717,524.69)	(4,190,923.57)
Remittance of taxes withheld Remittance to GSIS/Pag-IBIG/PhilHealth/SSS	(229,633.15) (487,891.54)	(1,432,836.97) (2,758,086.60)

Other Disbursements		(146,400.00)
Refund of excess income Refund of customers' deposit		(2,400.00) (144,000.00)
Total Cash Outflows	(4,776,708.78)	(31,272,554.46)
Adjustments	<u> </u>	
Adjusted Cash Outflows	(4,776,708.78)	(31,272,554.46)
Net Cash Provided by/(Used in) Operating Activities	2,981,035.44	13,515,143.09
CASH FLOWS FROM INVESTING ACTIVITIES		
Cash Inflows		
Proceeds from Sale of Other Assets		
Total Cash Inflows		-
Adjustments (Please specify)		-
Adjusted Cash Inflows	<u> </u>	<u>-</u>
Cash Outflows		
Purchase/Construction of Property, Plant and Equipment	(81,287.61)	(3,521,503.88)
Construction of infrastructure assets	(81,287.61)	(575,024.44)
Construction of infrastructure assets Purchase of machinery and equipment	(37,667.85)	(575,024.44) (139,143.55)
Construction of infrastructure assets Purchase of machinery and equipment Purchase of transportation equipment	(37,667.85)	(575,024.44) (139,143.55) (1,510,310.72)
Construction of infrastructure assets Purchase of machinery and equipment		(575,024.44) (139,143.55)
Construction of infrastructure assets Purchase of machinery and equipment Purchase of transportation equipment	(37,667.85)	(575,024.44) (139,143.55) (1,510,310.72)
Construction of infrastructure assets Purchase of machinery and equipment Purchase of transportation equipment Construction in progress	(37,667.85) (43,619.76)	(575,024.44) (139,143.55) (1,510,310.72) (1,297,025.17)
Construction of infrastructure assets Purchase of machinery and equipment Purchase of transportation equipment Construction in progress Purchase of Intangible Assets	(37,667.85) (43,619.76) (1,395.00)	(575,024.44) (139,143.55) (1,510,310.72) (1,297,025.17) (1,395.00)
Construction of infrastructure assets Purchase of machinery and equipment Purchase of transportation equipment Construction in progress Purchase of Intangible Assets Purchase of computer software	(37,667.85) (43,619.76) (1,395.00) (1,395.00)	(575,024.44) (139,143.55) (1,510,310.72) (1,297,025.17) (1,395.00) (1,395.00)
Construction of infrastructure assets Purchase of machinery and equipment Purchase of transportation equipment Construction in progress Purchase of Intangible Assets Purchase of computer software Total Cash Outflows	(37,667.85) (43,619.76) (1,395.00) (1,395.00)	(575,024.44) (139,143.55) (1,510,310.72) (1,297,025.17) (1,395.00) (1,395.00)
Construction of infrastructure assets Purchase of machinery and equipment Purchase of transportation equipment Construction in progress Purchase of Intangible Assets Purchase of computer software Total Cash Outflows Adjustments (Please specify)	(37,667.85) (43,619.76) (1,395.00) (1,395.00) (82,682.61)	(575,024.44) (139,143.55) (1,510,310.72) (1,297,025.17) (1,395.00) (1,395.00) (3,522,898.88)
Construction of infrastructure assets Purchase of machinery and equipment Purchase of transportation equipment Construction in progress Purchase of Intangible Assets Purchase of computer software Total Cash Outflows Adjustments (Please specify) Adjusted Cash Outflows	(37,667.85) (43,619.76) (1,395.00) (1,395.00) (82,682.61)	(575,024.44) (139,143.55) (1,510,310.72) (1,297,025.17) (1,395.00) (1,395.00) (3,522,898.88)
Construction of infrastructure assets Purchase of machinery and equipment Purchase of transportation equipment Construction in progress Purchase of Intangible Assets Purchase of computer software Total Cash Outflows Adjustments (Please specify) Adjusted Cash Outflows Net Cash Provided By/(Used In) Investing Activities	(37,667.85) (43,619.76) (1,395.00) (1,395.00) (82,682.61)	(575,024.44) (139,143.55) (1,510,310.72) (1,297,025.17) (1,395.00) (1,395.00) (3,522,898.88)
Construction of infrastructure assets Purchase of machinery and equipment Purchase of transportation equipment Construction in progress Purchase of Intangible Assets Purchase of computer software Total Cash Outflows Adjustments (Please specify) Adjusted Cash Outflows Net Cash Provided By/(Used In) Investing Activities CASH FLOWS FROM FINANCING ACTIVITIES	(37,667.85) (43,619.76) (1,395.00) (1,395.00) (82,682.61)	(575,024.44) (139,143.55) (1,510,310.72) (1,297,025.17) (1,395.00) (1,395.00) (3,522,898.88)
Construction of infrastructure assets Purchase of machinery and equipment Purchase of transportation equipment Construction in progress Purchase of Intangible Assets Purchase of computer software Total Cash Outflows Adjustments (Please specify) Adjusted Cash Outflows Net Cash Provided By/(Used In) Investing Activities CASH FLOWS FROM FINANCING ACTIVITIES Cash Inflows	(37,667.85) (43,619.76) (1,395.00) (1,395.00) (82,682.61)	(575,024.44) (139,143.55) (1,510,310.72) (1,297,025.17) (1,395.00) (1,395.00) (3,522,898.88)

Adjusted Cash Inflows	<u> </u>	
Cash Outflows		
Payment of Long-Term Liabilities	(458,301.17)	(2,193,516.41)
Payment of domestic loans(Principal)	(458,301.17)	(2,193,516.41)
Payment of Interest on Loans and Other Financial Charges	(232,606.49)	(1,280,269.28)
Payment of Cash Dividends		
Total Cash Outflows	(690,907.66)	(3,473,785.69)
Adjustments (Please specify)		-
Adjusted Cash Outflows	(690,907.66)	(3,473,785.69)
Net Cash Provided By/(Used In) Financing Activities	(690,907.66)	(3,473,785.69)
INCREASE/(DECREASE) IN CASH AND CASH EQUIVALENTS	2,207,445.17	6,518,458.52
Effects of Exchange Rate Changes on Cash and Cash Equivalents		-
CASH AND CASH EQUIVALENTS, BEGINNING OF THE MONTH	61,904,339.16	57,593,325.81
CASH AND CASH EQUIVALENTS, AT MONTH END	64,111,784.33	64,111,784.33

Prepared by:

WILLIAM N. PAILAGAO
Corporate Budget Analyst - B

Checked by:

Noted by:

ENGR. ROGELIO K. PANGA General Manager

VENUS I. GUMALING Division Manager - C